VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2024 Special Session I

Budget Bill - HB6002 (Enrolled)

Bill Order » Office of Education » Item 176 Norfolk State University

Item 176 (Not set out)	First Year - FY2023	Second Year - FY2024
Higher Education Student Financial Assistance (10800)	\$28,427,081	\$33,959,031
Scholarships (10810)	\$28,036,029	\$33,461,729
Fellowships (10820) Fund Sources:	\$391,052	\$497,302
General	\$23,294,214	\$28,826,164
Higher Education Operating	\$5,132,867	\$5,132,867